

SG-Mini Danish pastry selection, 5 different sorts (Item no. 1692)

Mini pastry with Melba peach

Ingredients

water, WHEAT FLOUR, sugar, palm oil, peach (6%), raspberries (6%), rapeseed oil, modified starch, yeast, PASTEURISE YELLOW OF AN EGG, apricot kernels, coconut oil, firming agent isomalt, salt, emulsifier(mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, ditartaric acid ester from mono and di-glyceride of fatty acids), stabiliser(pectin, guar flour, sodium alginate, calcium sulfate, diphosphate), acidulant regulator citric acid, WHEYPOWDER, thickening agent agar-agar, ALMOND, flour treatment agent(amylase, xylanase, ascorbid acid), natural flavour, colouring agent(calcium carbonate, carotene), WHOLE MILK POWDER, glucose syrup, MILK PROTEIN, vitamin A

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, NUTS AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 01/06/2024

SG-Mini Danish pastry selection, 5 different sorts (Item no. 1692)

Mini pastry with cream

Ingredients

water, WHEAT FLOUR, palm oil, sugar, rapeseed oil, modified starch, WHEYPOWDER, yeast, PASTEURISE YELLOW OF AN EGG, apricot kernels, coconut oil, firming agent isomalt, salt, stabiliser(sodium alginate, pectin, guar flour, calcium sulfate, diphosphate), emulsifier(mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, ditartaric acid ester from mono and diglyceride of fatty acids), colouring agent(calcium carbonate, carotene), WHOLE MILK POWDER, natural flavour, glucose syrup, ALMOND, MILK PROTEIN, flour treatment agent (amylase, xylanase, ascorbid acid), gelling agent agar-agar, acidulant regulator citric acid, vitamin A

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, NUTS AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 01/06/2024

SG-Mini Danish pastry selection, 5 different sorts (Item no. 1692)

Mini pastry with kiwi

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, vegetable oils and fats(palm, rape (seed)), sugar, kiwi (6%), gooseberry, modified starch, yeast, PASTEURISE YELLOW OF AN EGG, firming agent isomalt, salt, emulsifier(mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, ditartaric acid ester from mono and di-glyceride of fatty acids), stabiliser(pectin, guar flour), acidulant regulator citric acid, thickening agent agar-agar, flour treatment agent(amylase, xylanase, ascorbid acid), colouring agent(curcumin, copper complexes of chlorophylls), natural flavour, vitamin A

May contain: MILK, NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS

SG-Mini Danish pastry selection, 5 different sorts (Item no. 1692)

Mini puff pastry with almond

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, vegetable oils and fats(palm, rape (seed), coco), sugar, FLAKED ALMONDS (3%), PASTEURISE YELLOW OF AN EGG, yeast, modified starch, apricot kernels, salt, firming agent isomalt, WHEYPOWDER, emulsifier(mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, ditartaric acid ester from mono and di-glyceride of fatty acids), stabiliser(pectin, guar flour, sodium alginate, calcium sulfate, diphosphate), colouring agent(calcium carbonate, carotene), WHOLE MILK POWDER, flour treatment agent(amylase, xylanase, ascorbid acid), natural flavour, acidulant regulator citric acid, glucose syrup, gelling agent agar-agar, MILK PROTEIN, vitamin A

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, NUTS AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 01/06/2024

SG-Mini Danish pastry selection, 5 different sorts (Item no. 1692)

Mini pastry with nut

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, vegetable oils and fats(palm, rape (seed), coco), sugar, hail sugar (7%), HAZELNUTS (2%), yeast, PASTEURISE YELLOW OF AN EGG, apricot kernels, modified starch, firming agent isomalt, salt, emulsifier(mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, ditartaric acid ester from mono and di-glyceride of fatty acids), WHEYPOWDER, stabiliser (pectin, guar flour, sodium alginate, calcium sulfate, diphosphate), colouring agent(calcium carbonate, carotene), ALMOND, WHOLE MILK POWDER, flour treatment agent(amylase, xylanase, ascorbid acid), natural flavour, gelling agent agar-agar, glucose syrup, acidulant regulator citric acid, MILK PROTEIN, vitamin A

, insert: 1 x 300 g, overglaze(sugar, water, glucose syrup, coconut oil, acidulant regulator acetic acid)

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, NUTS AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 01/06/2024